
2.92

2.64

 C11

 O10

 C12

 O13

 C14

 C15

 O16

 C17

 C18

 O19

 C20

 C21

 O22

 C23
 C24

 O25

 C26

 C27

 O28

 C29

 C30

 O31

 C32

 C33

 O34

 C35

 C36

 O37

 CZ 

 NH2

 NH1

 NE 
 CD 

 CG 

 CB 

 C  

 O  

 CA 
 N  

Leu 497(A)

Val 526(A)

Asp 568(A)

Asp 517(A)

Tyr 563(A)

12P 1595(A)

Arg 524(A)


